
Room Hire Packages
2019 - 2020 



Room Hire Costs

* Additional costs may apply at weekends. Weekday availability is subject to University teaching dates. All prices are inclusive of VAT when applicable.

Reception Prices 2019 - 2020
January - December

Main Site
• Canada Room and Council Chamber for drinks reception
• Great Hall for dinner
• Quadrangle for photographs and/or drinks reception

£1050.00

Riddel Hall
• Glass foyer for drinks reception
• Isdell courtyard for dinner
• Grounds for photographs and/or drinks reception

£1400.00

Wedding Ceremony/Blessing - additional charges
Prices 2019 - 2020
January - December

Main Site
Council Chamber
Queen’s Film Theatre including foyer for drinks reception
Harty Room

£550.00
£1440.00
£900.00

Riddel Hall
Grand Drawing Room 1
Grand Drawing Room 2
Grand Drawing Room 3
Conference Room 1
Conference Room 2

£380.00
£350.00
£380.00
£400.00
£400.00


