## Room Hire Packages 2019 - 2020



## Room Hire Costs

Reception	Prices 2019 - 2020 January - December
<ul> <li>Main Site</li> <li>Canada Room and Council Chamber for drinks reception</li> <li>Great Hall for dinner</li> <li>Quadrangle for photographs and/or drinks reception</li> </ul>	£1050.00
Riddel Hall  Glass foyer for drinks reception  Isdell courtyard for dinner  Grounds for photographs and/or drinks reception	£1400.00
Wedding Ceremony/Blessing - additional charges	Prices 2019 - 2020 January - December
Main Site Council Chamber Queen's Film Theatre including foyer for drinks reception Harty Room	£550.00 £1440.00 £900.00
Riddel Hall Grand Drawing Room 1 Grand Drawing Room 2 Grand Drawing Room 3	£380.00 £350.00

<sup>\*</sup> Additional costs may apply at weekends. Weekday availability is subject to University teaching dates. All prices are inclusive of VAT when applicable.